
S.No. Name of Branch Commodity Name of Warehouse Season Sale Rate (Rs. Per Qntl) Sale Qty (in MT) Total Value (in Rs.)
Chandigarh Mustard M/s Anand Kumar R-25 6506 1083.2471 70476056.33
Chandigarh Mustard Monika Godown R-25 6451 744.196 48008083.96
Chandigarh Mustard Rewari-II (ICD Campus) R-25 6402 25.383 1625019.66
Chandigarh Mustard SWH Pinangwan R-25 6455 165.842 10705101.1

2018.6681 13,08,14,261.05₹     

PSS SALE CONFIRMATION DT 24.01.2026

1

PSS TOTAL



S.No. Name of Branch Commodity Name of Warehouse Season Sale Rate (Rs. Per Qntl) Sale Qty (in MT) Total Value (in Rs.)
Bhopal Moong 43 SHRI SHYAMA WAREHOUSING S-24 6412 448 28725760
Bhopal Moong ASHIRWAD WAREHOUSE 36 S-24 6415 443.65 28460147.5
Bhopal Moong MANGAL MURTI WAREHOUSE UNIT 2 S-24 6430 586.686 37723909.8
Bhopal Moong Shobha Sahu 20 S-24 6421 498.646 32018059.66

1976.982 12,69,27,876.96₹     

PSF SALE CONFIRMATION DT 24.01.2026

1

PSF TOTAL


